(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)	400357859024	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)	01/22/2101010009 **25.00	
(Document Number)		
fied Copies Certificates of Status	SECRET TALL	
ecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	THE PHI2: 10 RETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FL	
stong form 4085		
Office Use Only	louant reice	
	APR 0 2 2021	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Industrial Ally, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Beth Lindauer

(Name of Person)

Industrial Ally, Inc.

(Firm/Company)

1422 Elbridge Payne Rd., Suite 120

(Address)

Chesterfield, MO 63017

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Beth Lindauer

(Name of Person)

<u>636</u>)_692-5595 x 2___

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

ØS25 Filing Fee	🗆 S30 Filing Fee &	□S55 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$60 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			Certified Copy

at (

FILED 121 MAR 26 PH 12: 10



Diane Cushing Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

March 22, 2021

Diane:

We have already submitted our paperwork to establish our Foreign For-Profit Corporation with this same name to the State of Florida. Please ensure that corporation is established prior to this LLC being dissolved as we are currently doing business in Florida and want to remain compliant!

I have been in contact with Yvette Scott as well as Registration Corporate Help email, and the Registration Section, Division of Corporations for assistance on how to file all of this correctly. Please check with them for all paperwork for the establishment of the corporation.

Sincerely,

Office Operations Manager



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 6, 2021

BETH LINDAUER INDUSTRIAL ALLY, INC. 1422 ELBRIDGE PAYNE RD., SUITE 120 CHESTERFIELD, MO 63017

SUBJECT: INDUSTRIAL ALLY, LLC Ref. Number: M16000004365

We have received your document for INDUSTRIAL ALLY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Florida Limited Liability Company, but your entity is a Foreign Limited Liability Company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 421A00004805

www.sunbiz.org

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

	Industrial Ally, LLC	5E
	(Name of limited liability company)	ALRE HA
	State of Missouri	R 26
	(Jurisdiction of its organization)	
	May 31, 2016	TES TO
—	(Date registered with Florida Department of State)	FA T
	M1600004365	m D

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

Effective Date, if other than the date of filing: ______ (optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

(Signature of authorized representative)

Wayne Harshman, President

(Typed or printed name of signee)